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2023 — 2025 Mental Health Safety Net Formula Grant Program

Recipient Organizations

Organization

Alluma, Inc. (formerly Northwestern Mental Health
Center, Inc.)

Ambherst H. Wilder Foundation

Canvas Health, Inc.

Christian Recovery Center (New Path MH)
Community Health Service Inc.

Crown Medical Support Services

Face to Face Health and Counseling, Inc
Family Means

Fraser

Headway Emotional Health Services
Human Development Center

Kittson Memorial Hospital Association
Lake Superior Community Health Centers
Lee Carlson Center for Mental Health & Well-Being
MyHealth for Teens and Young Adults
North Homes

Relate, Inc

Southside Community Health Services
Washburn Center For Children

Western Mental Health Center, Inc.
Woodland Centers

Zumbro Valley Health Center

Total Awarded:

Minnesota Department of Health
Office of Rural Health and Primary Care
PO Box 64975

St. Paul, MN 55164-0882
651-201-3780
health.SafetyNetGrants@state.mn.us
www.health.state.mn.us

01/01/25

Location
Crookston

St. Paul
Oakdale

Golden
Valley

Moorhead

Brooklyn
Park

St. Paul
Stillwater
Minneapolis
Richfield
Duluth
Hallock
Duluth
Fridley
Hopkins
Grand Rapids
Minnetonka
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Marshall
Willmar

Rochester

To obtain this information in a different format, call: 651-201-3838.
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2023

2024

2025

$20,262 | $34,351 | $29,298

$13,162 | $25,763 | $40,053

$7,778
$7,778
$7,778
$7,778

$7,778
$7,778
$10,769
$99,473
$6,701
$7,778
$7,778
$7,778
$7,778
$7,778
$8,057
$27,600
$7,778
$12,205
$22,814
$38,689

$7,778
$7,778
$7,013
$7,778

$7,778
$7,778
$20,754
$8,731
$14,027
$7,778
$7,778
$7,778
$7,778
$7,013
$7,729
$58,110
$7,778
$7,778
$38,072
$86,879

$7,880
$7,880
$7,880
$7,880

$7,880
$7,880
$23,241
S0
$17,678
S0
$7,880
$7,880
$7,880
$12,115
$7,880
$73,678
$10,631
$7,880
$28,185
$72,441

Total
$83,911

$78,978
$23,436

$23,436
$22,671
$23,436

$23,436
$23,436
$54,764
$108,204
$38,406
$15,556
$23,436
$23,436
$23,436
$26,906
$23,666
$159,388
$26,187
$27,863
$89,071
$198,009

$353,068 | $394,000 $394,000 $1,141,068
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